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Product Speci�cations 

Packing

The product is made of original polypropylene raw material.
Consists of 3 parts. (1 box, 1 bottom cover, 1 top lid)
The top lid is motion.
The bottom cover has a nail lock system that allows it to be locked by attaching to the box.
The upper cover is mounted on the lower cover with a 4-claw locking system.
The bottom cover has a holding handle.
There is a line showing the maximum �lling level.
The bottom cover has sections for removing all kinds of needle tips,  and cutting piercing tools.
4 international biohazard emblems are embroidered on the large lid when the top lid is locked.
Product name, product code, barcode, quality documents, method of use, company name and address, 
box volume, occupancy amount are written on the label.
Packaging; parts can be disassembled into the package to avoid taking up space.
The product can be produced from environment friendly recycled raw material.

Quantity Inner Packing
Quantity Per Pallet
Product Units Per Pallet
Pallet Dimensions cm
LxWxH Outer Packing in mm
Volume in m³ Outer Packing
Gross Weight Outer Packing in KG
20 DC Quantity
40 HC Quantity

150
16
2400
120x100 cm 
580x460x550 mm 
0,13 m³ 
14,500 KG 
30.000
69.000 

120 cm

100 cm

55 cm

58 cm46 cm

14,500

KG
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