

TELKAR

Technical Datasheet

TA00150 1,5 LT SHARP CONTAINER







Product Specifications

The product is made of original polypropylene raw material.

Consists of 3 parts. (1 box, 1 bottom cover, 1 top lid)

The top lid is motion.

The bottom cover has a nail lock system that allows it to be locked by attaching to the box.

The upper cover is mounted on the lower cover with a 4-claw locking system.

The bottom cover has a holding handle.

There is a line showing the maximum filling level.

The bottom cover has sections for removing all kinds of needle tips, and cutting piercing tools.

4 international biohazard emblems are embroidered on the large lid when the top lid is locked.

Product name, product code, barcode, quality documents, method of use, company name and address, box volume, occupancy amount are written on the label.

Packaging; parts can be disassembled into the package to avoid taking up space.

The product can be produced from environment friendly recycled raw material.

Packing

Quantity Inner Packing	150
, ,	
Quantity Per Pallet	16
Product Units Per Pallet	2400
Pallet Dimensions cm	120x100 cm
LxWxH Outer Packing in mm	580x460x550 mm
Volume in m ³ Outer Packing	0,13 m ³
Gross Weight Outer Packing in KG	14,500 KG
20 DC Quantity	30.000
40 HC Quantity	69.000

